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Item-total Statistics

Scale Scale Corrected
Mean . Variance Item- Alpha
if Item if ltem Total if Item

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
Aot 90.2571  235.5496 3798 .8979
a2 90.7429  237.1966 .3526 .8983
ﬁ:a‘l& 91.1429 233.3025 .4084 .8975
fand 92.0571  224.5261 .5612 .8945
fiaus 914714  234.6756  .3801 8979
399141 90.8000 239.5176 .2375 .9002
WIsIn2 91.3143  235.4571 .2249 .9028
wIsIN3 91.0000  230.4706 3771 .8987
IR KLY 91.1429  228.5966 .5646 .8946

193915 91.1143  226.4571 .5503 .8947

i19
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ltem-total Statistics

Scale Scale Corrected
Mean Variance item- Alpha
if ltem if ltem Total if ltem

Deleted Deleted  Correlation Deleted
N 90.9143 235.0807 .3690 .8981
N2 91.0000 237.2353 .3116 .8990
N3 91.0000 235.8235 4113 .8974
N4 91.0857 238.9042 2221 .9009
5 91.6286 230.1815 4583 .8966
sznaui 90.5429 236.3731 .3584 .8982
ilsznau2 90.6000 233.6588 5121 .8960
sznaus 90.7714  231.2992 6114 .8946
sznaus 91.0857 235.7277 3738 .8980

isznaus 80.5429 233.6084 4808 .8964
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item-total Statistics

Scale

Mean

Deleted
91.1429
91.2857
91.5429
91.7429
91.6000
91.6286
91.7714
91.8000
91.6571
91.8571

Reliability Coefficients

N ofCases= 35.0
Alpha= .8997

Scale Corrected
Variance Item-
if item if ltem Total
Deleted
230.4202 .6051
227.7983 .6079
226.1378 .6685
222.9613 .6532
224.2471 .5846
230.7109 4679
227.8874 .5468
228.8706 .4881
228.9378 .5069
229.7731 .5325
N of Items = 30

Correlation Deleted

Alpha

.8944
.8939
.8928
.8925

.8939

.8964
.8949
.8960

.8956

.8952
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